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sangria pitchers Half

Sangria Classic 1155

Red wine, fresh fruits, triple sec

Sangria Blanco 1155
White wine, apple, mint,

cinnamon

Spiced Sangria 1155
White Wine,

Mild green chillies, fruits

liquers

Amaretto, Bailey's Irish Cream,
Kahlua, Drambuie

Triple Sec

frozen cocktails

Frozen Margarita
Lime / Strawberry / Peach / Blue

Mocha Freezer
Bailey's, vodka, chocolate chip cookies &
vanilla ice cream

Frozen Daiquiris

Strawberry / Peach / Banana

Full

2310

2310

2310

395

335

690

595

595

hub classics

Extra Long Island Iced Tea
White rum, vodka, gin & triple sec, lime juice,

topped with cola & lemonade

Mexi Mary

Tequila, vodka, orange juice, tomato juice & spices

The Vesper
Tequila, vodka, fresh lime, pineapple juice,
eggwhite & lemonade

Rum Giggle

Dark rum, cinnamon, honey & pineapple juice

Caffe Calypso

Fresh shot of coffee with rum & demerara sugar

topped with whipped cream, orange & lemon peel

Tiramisu Latte

Espresso flavoured with sherry & dark rum,
topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream,
chocolate shavings

*Note : contains alcohol, try coffee with a shot of

Jack Daniel’s or single malt

Alcoholic beverages are served from 11:00am onwards. Our standard measure of alcohol is 30 ml.
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traditional cocktails beer ©som

Mojito 515 Heineken 605
White rum, sugar syrup, fresh lime,
mint leaves, crushed ice, soda Kingfisher Ultra 580
Bloody Mary 500 Kingfisher Premier 515
Vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce,
tobasco sauce, celery salt, pepper, lime juice Bira 91 Blonde 490
Tom Collins 500
Gin, fresh lime, soda
beer isom)
Planter's Punch 500
Dark rum grenadine, fresh lime, orange juice Six Fields Wheat 395
Kentucky Sour 500 Bira 91 White 395
Whisky, brandy, orange juice, fresh lime,
served straight or on the rocks Bira 91 Blonde 335
Manbhattan 500 Kotsberg 335
Whisky, sweet vermouth, angostura,
served straight or on the rocks Heineken 330
ity o Kingfisher Ultra 330
Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime, cranberry juice
. . Kingfisher Premier 305
Tequila Sunrise 500
Tequila with orange juice, grenadine
Screwdriver 470 beer drau o ht
Vodka, orange juice
Draught Pitcher 860
Draught Glass 305

Alcoholic beverages are served from 11:00am onwards. Our standard measure of alcohol is 30 ml.




aperitifs rum

Vermouth Rosso (60ml) 265 Bacardi White 270

Vermouth Dry (6oml) 265 Bacardi Limon 270
Dark Rum 255

vodka

Absolut 395 malt

Smirnoff No. 21 310 Talisker 10 Y.O. 710

Magic Moment 285 Teacher’s Single Malt 655
Laphroaig 10 Y.O. 655

gin Caol Tla 12 Y.O. 650

Tanqueray 435

Beefeater 395 thISkllJ (indiQn)

Gordons Dry 350 Blenders Pride 285

House Special 255 Royal Challenge 285
Signature 285

tequila

Tequila Sauza - Silver 390

Alcoholic beverages are served from 11:00am onwards. Our standard measure of alcohol is 30 ml.




american

Jack Daniel's

scotch

JW Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.
JW Black Label
Ballantine’s Finest
Teacher's Highland
JW Red Label

Black & White
Antiquity Blue

100 Piper

cognac

Martell VSOP

430

1075

570

570

385

375

365

345

345

320

640

brandy

Morpheus Brandy

soda fountain

Gingerale

Ginger Soda

Fresh Lime Water / Soda

Mineral Water

Tonic Water

Coca Cola / Sprite / Fanta / Limca

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero Sugar /
Sprite / Fanta / Limca (can)

preserved juice

Orange / Pineapple / Apple /
Black Grapes / Tomato

Alcoholic beverages are served from 11:00am onwards. Our standard measure of alcohol is 30 ml.

25% VAT on alcoholic beverages and 5% GST on non alcoholic beverages extra. We do not levy any Service Charge.
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